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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Results

Girls 4k Run CC JV Junior Varsity
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   312  Hultin, Tessa  09               Shanley High School          17:30.48

    2   452  Conzemius, Grace  08            Breckenridge-Wahpeton        17:50.67

    3   305  Deplazes, Heidi  09             Shanley High School          18:04.93

    4   308  Gallagher, Kate  09             Shanley High School          18:06.91

    5   315  Koch, Sadey  10                 Shanley High School          18:12.53

    6   121  May, Mira Bella  12             Fargo North High School      18:12.63

    7   309  Geffre, Juliet  10              Shanley High School          18:14.05

    8   313  Jacobson, Amy  10               Shanley High School          18:16.13

    9   510  Nelson, Madysen  11             West Fargo High School       18:16.44

   10   104  Farsdale, Abby  10              Fargo North High School      18:17.83

   11   137  Weston, Mikayla  12             Fargo North High School      18:23.39

   12   505  Hansen, Emily  09               West Fargo High School       18:23.62

   13   138  Zander, Megan  12               Fargo North High School      18:32.33

   14   111  Hoff, Abigail  10               Fargo North High School      18:36.15

   15   116  Kirkpatrick, Mackenzie  09      Fargo North High School      18:38.56

   16   324  Schneider, Maddie  10           Shanley High School          18:42.06

   17   135  Watson, Cambrie  10             Fargo North High School      18:44.90

   18   130  Semanko, Sophie  11             Fargo North High School      18:51.73

   19   514  Troftgruben, Taryn  09          West Fargo High School       19:16.58

   20   109  Hao, Emily  12                  Fargo North High School      19:22.81

   21   132  Stahl, Rose  11                 Fargo North High School      19:24.83

   22   123  Mineer, Olivia  11              Fargo North High School      19:26.74

   23   326  Skarphol, Anna  11              Shanley High School          19:28.38

   24   507  Johnson, Jenna  10              West Fargo High School       19:40.80

   25   320  Nystrom, Mia  09                Shanley High School          19:52.61

   26   306  Drummond, Chloe  11             Shanley High School          20:01.34

   27   117  Kochmann, Sophie  10            Fargo North High School      20:07.47

   28   511  Norton, McKenna  09             West Fargo High School       20:17.88

   29   516  Wohl, Alexis  10                West Fargo High School       20:29.45

   30   319  Lodewyk, Kate  12               Shanley High School          20:49.59

   31   133  Voglewede, Sienna  10           Fargo North High School      20:59.36

   32   500  Buckley, Kayla  09              West Fargo High School       21:15.28

   33   509  Lambertz, Anna  10              West Fargo High School       21:29.24

   34   122  Miller, Audrey  09              Fargo North High School      21:30.46

   35   115  Kennelly, Lydia  11             Fargo North High School      21:41.35

   36   105  Fiske, Sarah  12                Fargo North High School      21:59.61

   37   106  Fitch, Leighton  12             Fargo North High School      22:00.81

   38   110  Hardie, Ilissa  09              Fargo North High School      22:16.39

   39   450  Belcourt, Mallory  10           Breckenridge-Wahpeton        22:45.48

   40   455  Hendrickx, Summer  11           Breckenridge-Wahpeton        23:28.79

   41   134  Wang, Cindy  09                 Fargo North High School      23:36.07

   42   454  Hasbargen, Alyssa  11           Breckenridge-Wahpeton        23:47.93

   43   114  Kadrmas, Tana  12               Fargo North High School      24:16.70
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

Event 4  Girls 4k Run CC JV Junior Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Breck-Wahp vs Fargo North 4000 Run

  2 Conzemius, Grace          08 Breck-Wahp            17:50.67

  6 May, Mira Bella           12 Fargo North           18:12.63    1

 10 Farsdale, Abby            10 Fargo North           18:17.83    2

 11 Weston, Mikayla           12 Fargo North           18:23.39    3

 13 Zander, Megan             12 Fargo North           18:32.33    4

 14 Hoff, Abigail             10 Fargo North           18:36.15    5

 15 Kirkpatrick, Mackenzie    09 Fargo North           18:38.56    6

 17 Watson, Cambrie           10 Fargo North           18:44.90    7

 18 Semanko, Sophie           11 Fargo North           18:51.73

 20 Hao, Emily                12 Fargo North           19:22.81

 21 Stahl, Rose               11 Fargo North           19:24.83

 22 Mineer, Olivia            11 Fargo North           19:26.74

 27 Kochmann, Sophie          10 Fargo North           20:07.47

 31 Voglewede, Sienna         10 Fargo North           20:59.36

 34 Miller, Audrey            09 Fargo North           21:30.46

 35 Kennelly, Lydia           11 Fargo North           21:41.35

 36 Fiske, Sarah              12 Fargo North           21:59.61

 37 Fitch, Leighton           12 Fargo North           22:00.81

 38 Hardie, Ilissa            09 Fargo North           22:16.39

 39 Belcourt, Mallory         10 Breck-Wahp            22:45.48

 40 Hendrickx, Summer         11 Breck-Wahp            23:28.79

 41 Wang, Cindy               09 Fargo North           23:36.07

 42 Hasbargen, Alyssa         11 Breck-Wahp            23:47.93

 43 Kadrmas, Tana             12 Fargo North           24:16.70

Breck-Wahp vs Shanley 4000 Run

  1 Hultin, Tessa             09 Shanley High School   17:30.48    1

  2 Conzemius, Grace          08 Breck-Wahp            17:50.67

  3 Deplazes, Heidi           09 Shanley High School   18:04.93    2

  4 Gallagher, Kate           09 Shanley High School   18:06.91    3

  5 Koch, Sadey               10 Shanley High School   18:12.53    4

  7 Geffre, Juliet            10 Shanley High School   18:14.05    5

  8 Jacobson, Amy             10 Shanley High School   18:16.13    6

 16 Schneider, Maddie         10 Shanley High School   18:42.06    7

 23 Skarphol, Anna            11 Shanley High School   19:28.38

 25 Nystrom, Mia              09 Shanley High School   19:52.61

 26 Drummond, Chloe           11 Shanley High School   20:01.34

 30 Lodewyk, Kate             12 Shanley High School   20:49.59

 39 Belcourt, Mallory         10 Breck-Wahp            22:45.48

 40 Hendrickx, Summer         11 Breck-Wahp            23:28.79

 42 Hasbargen, Alyssa         11 Breck-Wahp            23:47.93

Breck-Wahp vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  2 Conzemius, Grace          08 Breck-Wahp            17:50.67

  9 Nelson, Madysen           11 West Fargo            18:16.44    1

 12 Hansen, Emily             09 West Fargo            18:23.62    2

 19 Troftgruben, Taryn        09 West Fargo            19:16.58    3

 24 Johnson, Jenna            10 West Fargo            19:40.80    4

 28 Norton, McKenna           09 West Fargo            20:17.88    5

 29 Wohl, Alexis              10 West Fargo            20:29.45    6

 32 Buckley, Kayla            09 West Fargo            21:15.28    7

 33 Lambertz, Anna            10 West Fargo            21:29.24

 39 Belcourt, Mallory         10 Breck-Wahp            22:45.48

 40 Hendrickx, Summer         11 Breck-Wahp            23:28.79
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 42 Hasbargen, Alyssa         11 Breck-Wahp            23:47.93

Fargo North vs Shanley 4000 Run

  1 Hultin, Tessa             09 Shanley High School   17:30.48    1

  3 Deplazes, Heidi           09 Shanley High School   18:04.93    2

  4 Gallagher, Kate           09 Shanley High School   18:06.91    3

  5 Koch, Sadey               10 Shanley High School   18:12.53    4

  6 May, Mira Bella           12 Fargo North           18:12.63    5

  7 Geffre, Juliet            10 Shanley High School   18:14.05    6

  8 Jacobson, Amy             10 Shanley High School   18:16.13    7

 10 Farsdale, Abby            10 Fargo North           18:17.83    8

 11 Weston, Mikayla           12 Fargo North           18:23.39    9

 13 Zander, Megan             12 Fargo North           18:32.33   10

 14 Hoff, Abigail             10 Fargo North           18:36.15   11

 15 Kirkpatrick, Mackenzie    09 Fargo North           18:38.56   12

 16 Schneider, Maddie         10 Shanley High School   18:42.06   13

 17 Watson, Cambrie           10 Fargo North           18:44.90   14

 18 Semanko, Sophie           11 Fargo North           18:51.73

 20 Hao, Emily                12 Fargo North           19:22.81

 21 Stahl, Rose               11 Fargo North           19:24.83

 22 Mineer, Olivia            11 Fargo North           19:26.74

 23 Skarphol, Anna            11 Shanley High School   19:28.38

 25 Nystrom, Mia              09 Shanley High School   19:52.61

 26 Drummond, Chloe           11 Shanley High School   20:01.34

 27 Kochmann, Sophie          10 Fargo North           20:07.47

 30 Lodewyk, Kate             12 Shanley High School   20:49.59

 31 Voglewede, Sienna         10 Fargo North           20:59.36

 34 Miller, Audrey            09 Fargo North           21:30.46

 35 Kennelly, Lydia           11 Fargo North           21:41.35

 36 Fiske, Sarah              12 Fargo North           21:59.61

 37 Fitch, Leighton           12 Fargo North           22:00.81

 38 Hardie, Ilissa            09 Fargo North           22:16.39

 41 Wang, Cindy               09 Fargo North           23:36.07

 43 Kadrmas, Tana             12 Fargo North           24:16.70

Fargo North vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  6 May, Mira Bella           12 Fargo North           18:12.63    1

  9 Nelson, Madysen           11 West Fargo            18:16.44    2

 10 Farsdale, Abby            10 Fargo North           18:17.83    3

 11 Weston, Mikayla           12 Fargo North           18:23.39    4

 12 Hansen, Emily             09 West Fargo            18:23.62    5

 13 Zander, Megan             12 Fargo North           18:32.33    6

 14 Hoff, Abigail             10 Fargo North           18:36.15    7

 15 Kirkpatrick, Mackenzie    09 Fargo North           18:38.56    8

 17 Watson, Cambrie           10 Fargo North           18:44.90    9

 18 Semanko, Sophie           11 Fargo North           18:51.73

 19 Troftgruben, Taryn        09 West Fargo            19:16.58   10

 20 Hao, Emily                12 Fargo North           19:22.81

 21 Stahl, Rose               11 Fargo North           19:24.83

 22 Mineer, Olivia            11 Fargo North           19:26.74

 24 Johnson, Jenna            10 West Fargo            19:40.80   11

 27 Kochmann, Sophie          10 Fargo North           20:07.47

 28 Norton, McKenna           09 West Fargo            20:17.88   12

 29 Wohl, Alexis              10 West Fargo            20:29.45   13

 31 Voglewede, Sienna         10 Fargo North           20:59.36

 32 Buckley, Kayla            09 West Fargo            21:15.28   14

 33 Lambertz, Anna            10 West Fargo            21:29.24
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 34 Miller, Audrey            09 Fargo North           21:30.46

 35 Kennelly, Lydia           11 Fargo North           21:41.35

 36 Fiske, Sarah              12 Fargo North           21:59.61

 37 Fitch, Leighton           12 Fargo North           22:00.81

 38 Hardie, Ilissa            09 Fargo North           22:16.39

 41 Wang, Cindy               09 Fargo North           23:36.07

 43 Kadrmas, Tana             12 Fargo North           24:16.70

Shanley vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  1 Hultin, Tessa             09 Shanley High School   17:30.48    1

  3 Deplazes, Heidi           09 Shanley High School   18:04.93    2

  4 Gallagher, Kate           09 Shanley High School   18:06.91    3

  5 Koch, Sadey               10 Shanley High School   18:12.53    4

  7 Geffre, Juliet            10 Shanley High School   18:14.05    5

  8 Jacobson, Amy             10 Shanley High School   18:16.13    6

  9 Nelson, Madysen           11 West Fargo            18:16.44    7

 12 Hansen, Emily             09 West Fargo            18:23.62    8

 16 Schneider, Maddie         10 Shanley High School   18:42.06    9

 19 Troftgruben, Taryn        09 West Fargo            19:16.58   10

 23 Skarphol, Anna            11 Shanley High School   19:28.38

 24 Johnson, Jenna            10 West Fargo            19:40.80   11

 25 Nystrom, Mia              09 Shanley High School   19:52.61

 26 Drummond, Chloe           11 Shanley High School   20:01.34

 28 Norton, McKenna           09 West Fargo            20:17.88   12

 29 Wohl, Alexis              10 West Fargo            20:29.45   13

 30 Lodewyk, Kate             12 Shanley High School   20:49.59

 32 Buckley, Kayla            09 West Fargo            21:15.28   14

 33 Lambertz, Anna            10 West Fargo            21:29.24

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Breck-Wahp vs Fargo North 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:32:02.33

         Average:    18:24.47

Breck-Wahp vs Shanley 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:30:08.90

         Average:    18:01.78

Breck-Wahp vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 West Fargo High School       15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:35:55.32

         Average:    19:11.07

Fargo North vs Shanley 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          16    1    2    3    4    6    7   13

      Total Time:  1:30:08.90

         Average:    18:01.78

   2 Fargo North High School      43    5    8    9   10   11   12   14

      Total Time:  1:32:02.33

         Average:    18:24.47

Fargo North vs West Fargo 4000 Run
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   1 Fargo North High School      21    1    3    4    6    7    8    9

      Total Time:  1:32:02.33

         Average:    18:24.47

   2 West Fargo High School       40    2    5   10   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:35:55.32

         Average:    19:11.07

Shanley vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    9

      Total Time:  1:30:08.90

         Average:    18:01.78

   2 West Fargo High School       48    7    8   10   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:35:55.32

         Average:    19:11.07


